

King Group
Litzy Kiehn

Jast Extensions 371
41100 Monahanchester
Anguilla

Labadie-Feeney
Spencer Underpass 852
49888-1031 Port Henrietteberg

Date: 2025-07-31
Invoice No.: 68676

Invoice

Dear Mrs. Kiehn,

We hereby invoice the following deliveries and services.

Pos.	Amount	Unit	Description	Price	Total
1	88	Pcs.	Corporis et tempora.	170,20 €	14.977,60 €
2	24	Pcs.	Numquam et illum.	281,21 €	6.749,04 €
3	41	Pcs.	Assumenda qui et laudantium.	41,78 €	1.712,98 €
4	21	Pcs.	Ut accusamus provident.	641,56 €	13.472,76 €
				Price net	36.912,38 €
				plus 20% VAT	7.382,48 €
				Invoice total	44.294,86 €

Payment details: Payment within 14 days